
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSIW, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of '1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Master of Arts(Panjabi)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER-3 ll Session ', Dec,21-Mat.22
Subject Name: P-1'l lAdhunik Punjabi Kavita

College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantl-1119
Maximum Marks : 20

s.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

1 220002159020 1 10159901 ANJU RANI 12

2 220002'159009 to

3 220002159014 201147802 SIMRANJEET KAUR 16

4 220002159043 14

5 220002159015 201147804 DARSHAN SINGH 12

6 220002159022 14

7 220002159013 201147808 GURJEET KAUR 16

8 220002159006 201147809 PRABHJOT KAUR 16

I 220002159003 201147810 ROZY 14

10 220002159008 201147811 MANJOT 16

11 220002159011 201147812 KULDEEP SINGH '16

12 220002159012 201147813 JASPREET SINGH 14

13 220002159002 201147814 MANJU DEVI to

14 220002159041 201147815 JASPREET SINGH 14

15 220002159035 201147816 SHIVANI 18

16 220002159005 16

17 220002159046
'18 220002159019 201147819 SARITA

19 220002159040 201147820 MADHU DEVI 18

20 220002159004 201147821 SURENDER KUMAR 14

21 220002159007 201147822 RAJNESH KAUR 14

22 220002159032 14

23 220002159028 201147824 SANEHDEEP SINGH 15

24 220002159038 201147825 HARPREET 16

25 220002159016 201147826 SHUBHAM 14

26 220002159042 12

27 220002159045 201147828 SHIVANI 16

lo 201147830 RITU RANI 15

29 220002159010 201147831 AMANPREET KAUR tr)

Teacher's Signature :............
Submitted On . Feb 21,2022

HOD Signature22-:::::.r,.
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Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

Gollege Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

30 220002159029 201147832 GURPREET SINGH 16

31 220002159023 201147833 GURJANT SINGH

32 220002159025 201147834 MANJEET KAUR 16

33 220002159033 201147835 KAJAL 14

34 220002159034 201147836 MANPREET KAUR 16

35 220002159036 201147837 VAISHALI WALIA to

Jf) 220002159031 201147838 SItvlRAN 16

37 220002159039 201147839 DAMANJOT SINGH 16

38 220002159026 201147840 MADHU CHAUHAN 18

39 220002159017 201147841 JASNEET KAUR 18

40 220002159021 201147842 KOMAL DEVI '16

41 220002159030 201147843 PAYAL SHARMA tr)

42 220002159044 201147844 RAVINDER SINGH 14

43 220002159001 201147845 LALITA RANI 12

Teacher's Signature
Submitted Qn . Feb 2'1, 2022

HOD Signature Principal Signature:.....

t

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Master of Arts(Panjabi)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER-3 Il Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : P-11 | Adhunik Punjabi Kavita

College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1'119
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Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

220002159020 1 1 0159901 ANJU RANI 12

2 220002159009 201147801 TANISHA GAHLOT 16

3 220002159014 201147802 SIMRANJEET KAUR 16

4 220002159043 201147803 MAYANK 14

220002159015 201147804 DARSHAN SINGH 12

220002159022 201147805 KOMAL 14

7 220002159013 201147808 GURJEET KAUR tr)

B 220002159006 201147809 PRABHJOT KAUR 16

I 220002159003 201147810 ROZY 14

10 220002159008 201147811 MANJOT tb

220002159011 KULDEEP SINGH 16

201147813 JASPREET SINGH 14

IJ 201147814 MANJU DEVI

14 220002159041 201147815 JASPREET SINGH 14

15 220002159035 201147816 SHIVANI 18

16 220002159005 201147817 ANIL KUMAR 16

17 220002159046 RESHMA 14

18 220002159019 201147819 SARITA 14

19 220002159040 201147820 MADHU DEVI

IU 220002159004 201147821 SURENDER KUMAR 14

21 220002159007 201147822 RAJNESH KAUR 14

220002159032 201147823 KAJAL 14

23 220002159028 201147824 SANEHDEEP SINGH 15

24 220002159038 201147825 HARPREET to

25 220002159016 201147826 SHUBHAM 14

26 220002159042 201147827 KULJINDER SINGH 12

27 220002159045 201147828 SHIVANI 16

28 220002159018 201147830 RITU RANI

29 220002159010 201147831 AMANPREET KAUR 16

Teacher's Signature :................/12.
Submitted On : Feb 21,2022

OD Signature :.
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KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Master of Arts(Panjabi)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER-3 ll Session i Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : P-12(i) | Punjabi Natak ate lkangi

College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119
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KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Glass Name : Master of Arts(Panjabi)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER-3 ll Session i Dec.21-Mat.22
Subject Name : Pn2(i) | Punjabi Natak ate lkangi

College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Canft-l119
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

30 16

31 220002159023 201147833 GURJANT SINGH 12

32 220002159025 201147834 MANJEET KAUR 16

JJ 220002159033 201147835 KAJAL 14

34 220002159034 201147836 MANPREET KAUR tr)

35 220002159036 201147837 VAISHALI WALIA 16

36 220002159031 201147838 SIMRAN 16

J/ 220002159039 201147839 DAMANJOT SINGH 16

J6 220002159026 201147840 MADHU CHAUHAN 18

39 220002159017 201147841 JASNEET KAUR 18

40 220002159021 201147842 KOMAL DEVI 16

41 't6

42 220002159044 201147844 RAVINDER SINGH 14

43 220002159001 201147845 LALITA RANI 12

Teacher's Signature :......12?.
Submitted On . Feb 21, 2022

HOD Signature Principal's Sig ature
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KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Master ofArts(Panjabi)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER-3 ll Session i Dec.21-Mat.22
Subject Name : P-13 | Adhunik Puniabi Vartak

College Name : Govt. Gollege, Ambala Cantt-1119
Maximum Marks : 20

Teacher's Signature :.........,..
Submitted On : Feb 21 .2022

bH D Signature

AbsentS.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

1 220002159020 1 1 0159901 ANJU RANI

142 220002159009 201147801 TANISHA GAHLOT

220002159014 SIMRANJEET KAUR 14

4 220002159043 201147803 MAYANK 12

125 220002159015 201147804 DARSHAN SINGH
220002159022 201147805 KOMAL tb

7 220002159013 201147808 GURJEET KAUR '16

220002'159006 201147809 PRABHJOT KAUR 18

14220002159003
201147811 MANJOT 1410 220002159008

11 220002159011 201147812 KULDEEP SINGH 14

14220002159012 201147813 JASPREET SINGH

13 220002159002 MANJU DEVI 16

14 14

220002159035 201147816 SHIVANI 16

1416 220002159005

220002159046 1417

220002159019 201147819 SARITA 14

19 220002159040 201147820 MADHU DEVI 16

20 220002159004 201147821 SURENDER KUMAR 14

21 220002159007 201147822 RAJNESH KAUR 16

1622 220002159032 201147823 KAJAL
)1. 220002159028 SANEHDEEP SINGH 14

to24 220002159038

25 220002159016 14201147826 SHUBHAM

1226 220002159042 201147827 KULJINDER SINGH

27 14220002159045
28 220002159018 12

29 220002159010 to
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KURUKSHETRA UNIVERS|ry, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Master of Arts(Panjabi)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER-3 ll Session i oec.21-Mat.22
Subiect Name : P-13 | Adhunik Punjabi Vartak

College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119
Maximum Marks : 20

AbsentS.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

30 220002159029 201147832 GURPREET SINGH 14
'1031 220002159023 201147833 GURJANT SINGH

220002159025 201147834 MANJEET KAUR 14

220002159033 201147835 KAJAL 16

34 220002159034 201147836 loMANPREET KAUR
2tr 220002159036 201147837 VAISHALI WALIA 16

36 220002159031 201147838 SIMRAN 16

JI 220002159039 201147839 DAMANJOT SINGH 14

38 220002159026 201147840 MADHU CHAUHAN 14

1839 220002159017 201147841 JASNEET KAUR

1640 220002159021 201147842 KOMAL DEVI

1641 220002159030 201147843 PAYAL SHARMA

201147844 RAVINDER SINGH 1442 220002159044
43 220002159001 201147845 LALITA RANI 12

Teacher's Signature :............
Submitted On : Feb 21.2022

'L Hoo signature Principal's S atu re
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KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Master of Arts(Panjabi)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester: SEMESTER-3 ll Session i Oec.?1-Mat.22
Subject Name : P-14 | Bhasha Vigyan Ate Punjabi Bhasha

College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-l119

S.N
o

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

220002159020 ANJU RANI 12

2 220002159009 201147801 TANISHA GAHLOT 14

3 220002159014 201147802 14SIMRANJEET KAUR
220002159043 201147803 MAYANK 12

220002159015 201147804 DARSHAN SINGH 12

b 220002159022 201147805 KOMAL 16

7 220002159013 to

B 220002159006 17
o 220002159003 201147810 ROZY 14

10 220002159008 14

220002159011 14

14220002159012 201147813 JASPREET SINGH
IJ 220002159002 201147814 MANJU DEVI 16

14 220002159041 14

t3 220002159035 201147816 SHIVANI 16

16 220002159005 201147817 ANIL KUMAR 14

17 201147818 RESHMA 14220002159046
18 220002159019 201147819 SARITA 14

19 220002159040 to

20 220002159004 201147821 SURENDER KUMAR 14

21 220002159007 16

22 220002159032 201147823 KAJAL 14

23 220002159028 16

24 220002159038 201147825 HARPREET 14
)q 201147826 14220002159016 SHUBHAM

220002159042 201147827 KULJINDER SINGH 12

27 201147828 SHIVANI 14

28 220002159018 201147830 RITU RANI 12

29 220002159010 201147831 AMANPREET KAUR 16

Teachef s Signature :............
Submitted On : Feb 21 ,2022 \-.

HOO Signature

Maximum Marks : 20

'1 1 0159901
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KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Master of Arts(Panjabi)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER-3 ll Session i Oec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : P-14 | Bhasha Vigyan Ate Punjabi Bhasha

College Name: Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-l119
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o,

Gollege Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

30 220002159029 201147832 GURPREET SINGH 14

31 220002159023 201147833 GURJANT SINGH 10

JZ 220002159025 201147834 14MANJEET KAUR
220002159033 201147835 KAJAL Ib

34 220002159034 201't47836 MANPREET KAUR 16

35 220002159036 201147837 16VAISHALI WALIA
36 220002159031 201147838 '16SIMRAN

220002159039 14201147839 DAMANJOT SINGH

3B 14220002159026 201147840 MADHU CHAUHAN

220002159017 201147841 JASNEET KAUR 17

40 220002159021 201147842 KOMAL DEVI 16

41 220002159030 201147843 PAYAL SHARMA 16

42 220002159044 201147844 RAVINDER SINGH 14

43 220002159001 201147845 LALITA RANI 12

Teacher's Signature :............
Submitted On : Feb 21,2022

HOD Signature:.......
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KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Master of Arts(Panjabi)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER-3 ll Session i Dec.21-Mat.22
Subject Name : P-15 | Lokyan Ate Punjabi Lokyan
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Obtained
Marks

Absent

1 220002159020 1 101 59901 ANJU RANI 12

2 220002159009 201147801 TANISHA GAHLOT 14

J 220002159014 201147802 SIMRANJEET KAUR 14

4 220002159043 12

5 220002159015 12

6 220002159022 201147805 KOMAL 16

7 220002159013 201147808 GURJEET KAUR 16

B 220002159006 1B

o 220002159003 201147810 ROZY 14

10 220002159008 201147811 MANJOT 14

11 220002159011 201147812 KULDEEP SINGH 14

12 220002159012 201147813 JASPREET SINGH 14

IJ '16

14 220002159041 14

15 220002159035 201147816 SHIVANI 16

16 220002159005 14

17 220002159046 201147818 RESHMA 14

18 220002159019 201147819 SARITA 14

19 220002159040 201147820 MADHU DEVI lo
20 220002159004 201147821 SURENDER KUMAR 14

21 220002159007 201147822 RAJNESH KAUR 16

22 220002159032 16

23 220002159028 201147824 SANEHDEEP SINGH 14

24 220002159038 201',t47825 HARPREET 16

25 220002159016 14

26 220002159042 12

27 220002159045 201147828 SHIVANI 14

28 220002159018 201147830 RITU RANI 12

29 220002159010 201147831 AMANPREET KAUR '16

I
HOD SignatureTeacher's Signature

Submitted On : Feb 21 , 2022
.1..

qnf

lstuaent 
Name
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KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Master of Arts(Panjabi)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER-3 ll Session i Oec.2'l-Mat.22
Subject Name : P-15 | Lokyan Ate Puniabi Lokyan
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

s.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

?n 220002159029 201147832 GURPREET SINGH 14

31 220002159023 201147833 GURJANT SINGH 12

JZ 220002159025 201147834 MANJEET KAUR 14

JJ 220002159033 201147835 KAJAL 16

34 220002159034 201147836 MANPREET KAUR '16

1E 220002159036 201147837 VAISHALI WALIA 16

36 220002159031 201147838 SIMRAN 16

JI 220002159039 201147839 DAMANJOT SINGH 14

3B 220002159026 201147840 MADHU CHAUHAN 14

39 220002159017 201147841 JASNEET KAUR 18

40 220002159021 201147842 KOMAL DEVI 16

41 220002159030 201147843 PAYAL SHARMA 16

42 220002159044 201147844 RAVINDER SINGH 14

43 220002159001 201147845 LALITA RANI 12

Teacher's Signature ,t.....:.:......:.......1...:..:...' HOD Signature:.
Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022

P ct l's Signature :.n
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